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NOTES: 
1) Electrical/blanks can be ganged together with wall outlets.
2) Amico recommends that you have a blank space between outlets and slides.

Model Numbers Materials of Construction

Console

2 screws 6-32" 1-3/4"

2
[51]

9/16
[14]

4
[102]

Compact Wall

1/8
[4] 5

[127]

4
[102]

1
[25]

3
[76]

4
[102]

3
[76]

4-3/4
[122]

5
[127]

2-3/8
[61]

5
[127]

5
[127]

3/4
[20]

Available for M.R.I.

Wall Slide M.R.I.	 O-WALSLIDE-M-G2
Wall Slide M.R.I. (Satin Finish)	 O-WALSLIDE-G-M-G2
Console Slide M.R.I.	 O-CONSLIDE-M

Slide	 Anodized Aluminium
Stopper	 Nylon
Screws	 Plated Steel
Cover Plate	 Chrome Plated  Zinc
Back-Assembly 	 Plated Steel

Wall Slide	 O-WALSLIDE-G2
Wall Slide (Satin Finish)	 O-WALSLIDE-G-G2
Console Slide	 O-CONSLIDE
Compact Wall Slide	 OC-WALSLIDE

5
 [127]
TYP

5
 [127]

5
 [127]

5
 [127]

3
8

 [10]

Wall Thickness may
vary from 3/8" to 1"
[10mm to 25mm]

WALL VAC BRACKET

1
 [24]

33
4

 [95]

21
2

 [64]

11
8

 [27]

53
4

 [146]

5
 [127]

3
 [76] 57

8
 [149]

51
2

 [140]

2-1/2
[64]

3/8
[10]

5
[127]

5
[127]

5
[127]

5
[127]
TYP

1
[24]

Wall

3-3/4
[95]

5-1/2
[140]

5-7/8
[149]

3
[76]

5
[127]

5-3/4
[146]

1-1/8
[27]

Wall thickness may 
vary from 3/8 to 1" 
[10 mm to 25 mm] 

Slide Bracket Wall and Console
Outlet Accessories
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NOTE: Before installing the bottom screw and slide stopper, remove and discard the black O-ring.

O-SLIDE

OC-TRIM-M500C

OC-FASW-SLIDE

OC-FASC-SLIDE

DRYWALL

OC-BAKW-SLIDE

Wall

Compact Wall

Slide Bracket Wall and Console
Outlet Accessories

DRYWALL

O-TRIM-M500C

O-LVAP-SLIDE

O-FASC-SLIDE

O-X-SLIDE-STOP

H-MRQ-0634

O-SLIDE

O-FASW-SLIDE

O-BAKW-SLIDE
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